
Recommended for abdominal fat.

ANDROID PHENOTYPE

Androfat® 
of which fucoxanthin
of which gymnemic acid
of which hydroxycitric acid
of which CLA
of which 1- Deoxynojirimycin 0.07 mg

142,34 mg
9,1 mg

5,25 mg
7 mg
7 mg

0,07 mg

Griffonia d.e.
of which 5-HTP

140 mg
28 mg

Fennel d.e.
of which essential oil

60 mg
0,3 mg

60 mg
15 GDU

Milk thistles d.e.
of which silymarin
of which silybin

100 mg
80 mg
30 mg

Golden rod d.e. 60 mg

Orthosiphon d.e. 60 mg

Papaya d.e. 30 mg

Gentian powder 20 mg

Chromium 200 mg (500% NRV*)

Fucoxanthin, Gymnema, Garcinia, 
White mulberry, CLA.

ANDROFAT®

* Daily Nutritional Reference Values -                  
   EU Reg. 1169/2011

Pineapple stem d.e. 
of which bromelain 

Content:        30 pills

A926216072

Dosage: 1 pill in the morning and 1 at night.

Intervention on:

Barcode:

Recommended to: Abdominal fat.

• White abdominal fat and on sugar 
metabolism thanks to Androfat®

• Liver functioning and on biliary tract 
thanks to Milk thistles active principles

• Mood tone thanks to Griffonia 
active principles. 

IT DOES NOT CONTAIN IODINE

Formulation: Characterising 
components

Daily dosage 
(2 pills)

Recommended Price: € 29,90 (TVA 10%)


