ANDROID PHENOTYPE

IT DOES NOT CONTAIN IODINE

Recommended for abdominal fat.



Content: 30 pills

Recommended to: Abdominal fat.

Intervention on: • White abdominal fat and on sugar metabolism thanks to Androfat®

• Liver functioning and on biliary tract thanks to Milk thistles active principles

• Mood tone thanks to Griffonia

active principles.

Dosage: 1 pill in the morning and 1 at night.

Formulation:	Characterising	Daily dosage
	components	(2 nills)

components	(E pilis)
Androfat* of which fucoxanthin of which gymnemic acid of which hydroxycitric acid of which CLA of which 1- Deoxynojirimycin 0.07 mg	142,34 mg 9,1 mg 5,25 mg 7 mg 7 mg 0,07 mg
Griffonia d.e. of which 5-HTP	140 mg 28 mg
Milk thistles d.e. of which silymarin of which silybin	100 mg 80 mg 30 mg
Golden rod d.e.	60 mg
Fennel d.e. of which essential oil	60 mg 0,3 mg
Pineapple stem d.e. of which bromelain	60 mg 15 GDU
Orthosiphon d.e.	60 mg
Papaya d.e.	30 mg
Gentian powder	20 mg
Chromium	200 mg (500% NRV*)

^{*} Daily Nutritional Reference Values -EU Reg. 1169/2011

ANDROFAT® Fucoxanthin, Gymnema, Garcinia, White mulberry, CLA.

Recommended Price: € 29,90 (TVA 10%)

Barcode:

